

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18357-18358/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2008 in CWP No. 8740/2007 and final order dated 16.2.2009 in R.A. No. 23/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ADDL.CHIEF COMMR. GMADA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 04/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report on default dated 9th June, 2010.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER