

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18357-18358/2009

ADDL.CHIEF COMMR. GMADA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 16/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.
Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel
for the petitioners to deposit the cost as
mentioned in the office report.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master